R.U.P-A.R.E.—-392-50-04-2023

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION
M. Sc. Zoology ( Previous / Final ) Examination 2023

Time
Day & D i
ay ate (Evening Session) Subject/Paper

Tuesday, 25-04-2023 3.00 p.m to 06.00 p.m. Zoology (Final) Paper — [
Biology of Chordates

Thursday, 27-04-2023 3.00 p.m to 06.00 p.m. Zoology (Prev.) Paper—1I
Biosystematics and Taxonomy

Saturday, 29-4-2023 3.00 p.m to 06.00 p.m. Zoology (Final) Paper — II
Environmental Biology and Ethology

Friday, 05-05-2023 3.00 p.m to 06.00 p.m. Zoology (Final) Paper-III
Genes and Differentiation

Monday, 08-05-2023 3.00 p.m to 06.00 p.m. Zoology (Prev.) Paper-I11
Molecular Biology & Biotechnology

Wednesday, 10-05-2023 3.00 p.m to 06.00 p.m. Zoology (Final) Paper-1V
Tools and Techniques in Biology

Friday, 12-05-2023 3.00 p.m to 06.00 p.m. Zoology (Prev.) Paper-1V
General Physiology

Monday, 15-05-2023 3.00 p.m to 06.00 p.m. Zoology (Final) Paper -V

. Cancer Biology

Cell and Molecular Biology
Developmental Biology
Endocrinology
Entomology

Environmental Biology
Fish Biology

Radiation Biology
Reproductive Biology
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Wednesday, 17-05-2023 3.00 p.m to 06.00 p.m. Zoology (Prev.) Paper-V
Biochemistry

Friday, 19-05-2023 3.00 p.m to 06.00 p.m. Zoology (Final) Paper - VI

. Cancer Biology

Cell and Molecular Biology
Developmental Biology
Endocrinology
Entomology

Environmental Biology
Fish Biology

Radiation Biology
Reproductive Biology
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Tuesday, 23-05-2023 3.00 p.m to 06.00 p.m. Zoology (Prev.) Paper—VI
Quantitative Biology and Population
Genetics (old)

Bio Statistics and Population

Genetics (New)
" Thursday ,25-05-2023 3.00 p.m to 06.00 p.m. Zoology (Prev.) Paper — I
Structure and Functions of Invertebrates
Notes:— 1. Noguarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2. Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances.
3. Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University throught the Center Supdt. Concerned along

with the copy of the question paper, within a week from the date of examination for the paper concerned after which no complaint
will be entertained.

JAIPUR :
April, 2023 - Controller of Examinations




